Fazenda Capuava

7 Setembro Track Escola Kings

2020 V%%es

www.verderesso.com.br

Track Kings
Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km .;.;.
5 Grupo C 06/09/2020 12:21. . .

Qualify

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:08.416 | - 13:20:06.852
(177) Edinho Picoloko 4 2:10.483 +2.067 13:22:17.335
1 1:51.907 +5.986 13:15:13.611 5 2:12.340 +3.924 13:24:29.675
2 1:56.820 +10.899 13:17:10.431 6 2:12.377 +3.961 13:26:42.052
3 1:51.042 +5.121 13:19:01.473
4 1:49.908 +3.987 13:20:51.381 (20) Janaina Pereira da Silva
5 1:45.921 - 13:22:37.302 1 2:52.600 +17.042 13:21:39.280
6 1:49.263 +3.342 13:24:26.565 2 2:35.558 - 13:24:14.838
7 1:46.192 +0.271 13:26:12.757 3 2:41.937 +6.379 13:26:56.775
(6) Claudinei José manfio junior
1 2:04.621 +17.413 13:16:15.380
2 1:50.257 +3.049 13:18:05.637
3 1:51.740 +4.532 13:19:57.377
4 1:47.875 +0.667 13:21:45.252
5 1:52.288 +5.080 13:23:37.540
6 1:47.208 - 13:25:24.748
(11) Douglas andrade da silva
1 2:05.288 +17.027 13:16:20.106
2 1:49.981 +1.720 13:18:10.087
3 1:51.658 +3.397 13:20:01.745
4 1:48.317 +0.056 13:21:50.062
5 1:48.261 - 13:23:38.323
6 1:51.258 +2.997 13:25:29.581
(54) Sergio Silva
1 2:57.068 +1:06.890 13:21:40.486
2 2:25.630 +35.452 13:24:06.116
3 1:50.178 - 13:25:56.294
(28) Marcos Eduardo Oliva
1 2:28.804 +33.689 13:16:41.866
2 1:59.716 +4.601 13:18:41.582
3 1:58.019 +2.904 13:20:39.601
4 1:55.115 - 13:22:34.716
5 1:55.256 +0.141 13:24:29.972
6 2:06.222 +11.107 13:26:36.194
(27) Marcio Aprile
1 2:03.391 +7.524 13:15:02.671
2 1:58.762 +2.895 13:17:01.433
3 1:57.383 +1.516 13:18:58.816
4 1:56.515 +0.648 13:20:55.331
5 1:57.093 +1.226 13:22:52.424
6 1:56.600 +0.733 13:24:49.024
7 1:55.867 - 13:26:44.891
(30) Marcos Pereira dos Santos Junior
1 2:13.186 +16.518 13:15:09.979
2 1:57.791 +1.123 13:17:07.770
3 1:56.668 - 13:19:04.438
4 2:02.731 +6.063 13:21:07.169
5 1:59.210 +2.542 13:23:06.379
6 1:57.754 +1.086 13:25:04.133
(61) Eduardo Pin
1 2:18.928 +17.582 13:15:17.229
2 2:04.867 +3.521 13:17:22.096
3 2:04.861 +3.515 13:19:26.957
4 2:02.641 +1.295 13:21:29.598
5 2:01.346 - 13:23:30.944
(58) Juliana Machado
1 2:19.110 +10.694 13:15:47.237
2 2:11.199 +2.783 13:17:58.436
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